Vishay Intertechnology Introduces New Sizes and Force Levels for IHPT Haptic Feedback
Actuators with Immersion Licenses
September 4, 2024
Cost- and Space-Saving Devices Deliver High Force Up to 120 N with Low Voltage Operation, 12 V Nominal (8 V to 16 V), for HD Haptic
Effects in Automotive and Commercial Applications
MALVERN, Pa., Sept. 04, 2024 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Vishay Intertechnology, Inc. (NYSE: VSH) today announced that it has expanded its lineup of
IHPT solenoid-based haptic actuators featuring Immersion Corporation licenses, with five new devices offering additional sizes and force levels.
Providing 12 V operation for LCD displays, touchscreens, touch switches, and button control panels for human-machine interfaces (HMI) in automotive

output
(N)
Force
coefficient
Response
time typ.
(ms)
Inductance
(mH)
DCR
typ. (Ω)
DCR
max. (Ω)
AEC-
Q200?
IHPT1411AFELR73ABA 80 0.73 5 1.8 0.95 1.09 Yes
IHPT1207AGELR39AB0 25 0.39 5 1.35 0.95 1.04 No
IHPT1710ACEL1R2AB0 45 1.2 5 4.04 2.0 2.2 No
IHPT1411AFELR73AB0 80 0.73 5 1.8 0.95 1.09 No
IHPT1614ACEL2R7BB0 120 2.7 5 3.5 1.2 1.32 No
Samples and production quantities of the new haptic IHPT feedback actuators are available now, with lead times of 8 to 12 weeks.
Vishay manufactures one of the world’s largest portfolios of discrete semiconductors and passive electronic components that are essential to
innovative designs in the automotive, industrial, computing, consumer, telecommunications, military, aerospace, and medical markets. Serving
customers worldwide, Vishay is The DNA of tech.® Vishay Intertechnology, Inc. is a Fortune 1,000 Company listed on the NYSE (VSH). More on